
Instalments on Lands sold ai former periods.-Continued.

Record. Name. Instalments paid. Paid Deputy. Paid Rec. Gen.

8,561
8,716 ý
9,325
9,348
9,373,
9,563)
9,620
9,626
9,627
9,654
9,697
9,796
9,860
9,862
9,9071

10,525'
10,579
10,5821
10,651
10,656
10,755
10,756
10,758
10,771
10,809
10,816
10,996
11,086
11,134'
11,138
11,152
11,201
11,276
11,302
11,332
11,351
11,360
11,419
11,421
11,896
11,901
11,919
11,920
12,098
12,1371
12,159
12,184
12,224
12,245
12,443
12,444
12,747.

£
Easty, David
M'Niel, Angns
King, Patrick
Craig, John
Woods, Thomas
Paul, James
Burk, Simon Jun.
Allison. Joseph
Powers, N. T.
Mitchell, James
Bourke, Simon
White, Joseph F.
Hafey, Stephen
Hafey, Edwin
Killan, Joseph
Melonson, Peter
Kierstead, Elias
Vance, Charles
Draper, John H.
Arseno, Peter E.
M'Candless, William
Mickell, William
M'Candless, George
Craig, John P.
Chaisson, Henry
White, J ulian
Elliott, William
M'Donald, Angus A.
M'Mulkin, Edward
Parker, Isaac
Cormie, Damian
Pass, William Sen.
Robicheau, Maguire
Lutes, James T.
M'Cann, James
White, Hypolite
Hagarty, James
M'Dougal, John Sen.
Boudereau, Jean
Brown, James
Brown, John D.
Lewis, James
Lewis, Lorel
Savoy, A mateur
Hebert, Maximan
Briggs, Charles L.
Hammond, Charles A.
Richard, Reuben
Ross, John
M'Carty, Morris
Robicheau, Cyprian
Barton, Robert

£219 15 3
Paid Deputy, £343 13 7: Commission, £16 19 9: Paid Rec. Gen. 326 13 10

£11 5 0

il 5 0

2nd, 3rd and 4th,
Do.

4th,
2nd,
4th,
Balance,
4th,
Balance,

Do.
Do.

4th, -
3rd and 4th,
3rd,
3rd,
2nd, 3rd and 4th,
4th,
4th,
4th,
2nd,
3rd,
2nd, 3rd and 4th,

Do.
Do.

4th,
2nd, 3rd and 4th,
2nd,
3rd,
2nd, 3rd and 4th,
2nd,
2nd, 3rd and 4th,
3rd,
3rd,
2n)d, 3rd and 41,
3rd,
2nd, 3rd and 4th,
3rd,
2nd,
3rd and 4th,
3rd,

1l 5
5 12
3 15
2 9

3 15

3...

5 ..
3 15
3 15
5 12
3 15
3 15
5 173 15

is
10 13
11 5
3 9
5 12
3 15

315

315

315

1 17
3 1.5
7 10
3 15
3 13
3 15
5 12
13 17
3 15
3 15
3 7
8 4
I 17

2 0

3 15 0

2nd,
2nd,
2nd,
2nd,
2nd,
2nd,
2id,
2nd,
2nd,
2nd,

2nd,

1 16 0
Il 5 0
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3rd and 4th,

3rd and 4th,
Do.
Do.

£546 9 îR. GowAx, Accuntant.


