Instalments on Lands sold at former periods.—Continued.

Record.	Name.	Instalments paid.	Paid Deputy.	Paid Rec. Gen.
8,561	Easty, David	2nd, 3rd and 4th,	·	£11 5 0
8,716	M'Niel, Angus	Do.	£11 5 0	
9,325	King, Patrick	4th,	5 12 6	
9,348	Craig, John	2nd,	3 15 0	
9,373	Woods, Thomas	4th,	2 9 6	
9,563	Paul, James	Balance,	•	11 5 0
9,620	Burk, Simon Jun.	4th,	3 15 0	-
9,626	Allison, Joseph	Balance,		11 5 0
9,627	Powers, N. T.	Do.	••••	10 10 0
9,654	Mitchell, James	Do.	••••	11 5 0
9,697	Bourke, Simon	4th, _	3 15 0	
9,796	White, Joseph F.	3rd and 4th,	5 11 0	
9,860	Hafey, Stephen	3rd,	3 15 0	
9,862	Hafey, Edwin	3rd,	3 15 0	
9,907	Killan, Joseph	2nd, 3rd and 4th,	5 12 6	
10,525	Melonson, Peter	4th,	3 15 0	
10,579	Kierstead, Elias	4th,	3 15 0	
10,582	Vance, Charles	4th,	1 17 6	
10,651	Draper, John H.	2nd,		3 15 0
10,656	Arseno, Peter E.	3rd,	3 18 1	
10,755	M'Candless, William	2nd, 3rd and 4th,	11 5 0	
10,756	Mickell, William	Do.	10 13 9	
10,758	M'Candless, George	Do.	11 5 0	
10,771	Craig, John P.	4th,	3 9 9	
10,809	Chaisson, Henry	2nd, 3rd and 4th,	5 12 6	
10,816	White, Julian	2nd,	3 15 0	
10,996	Elliott, William	3rd,	3 15 0	
11,086	M'Donald, Angus A.	2nd, 3rd and 4th,	••••	11 5 0
11,134	M'Mulkin, Edward	2nd,	••••	3 15 0
11,138	Parker, Isaac	2nd, 3rd and 4th,		11 5 0
11,152	Cormie, Damian	3rd,	3 15 0	
11,201	Pass, William Sen.	3rd,	••••	1 16 0
11,276	Robicheau, Maguire	2nd, 3rd and 4th,		11 5 0
11,302	Lutes, James T.	3rd,	3 15 0	
11,332	M'Cann, James	2nd, 3rd and 4th,		
11,351	White, Hypolite	3rd,	1 17 6	
11,360	Hagarty, James	2nd,	3 15 0	
11,419	M'Dougal, John Sen.	3rd and 4th,	7 10 0	
11,421	Boudereau, Jean	3rd,	3 15 0	
11,896	Brown, James	2nd,	3 15 0	
11,901	Brown, John D.	2nd,	3 15 0	
11,919	Lewis, James	2nd,	1 17 6	
11,920	Lewis, Lorel	2nd,	117 6	
12,098	Savoy, Amateur	2nd,	3 15 0	
12,137	Hebert, Maximan	2nd,	3 15 0 ;	
12,159	Briggs, Charles L.	2nd,	3 7 6	
12,184	Hammond, Charles A.	2nd, 3rd and 4th,	8 4 3	
12,224	Richard, Reuben	2nd,	1 17 6	
12,245	Ross, John	2nd, 3rd and 4th,		5 12 6
12,443	M'Carty, Morris	Do.	••••	11 5 0
12,444	Robicheau, Cyprian	Do.	••••	11 5 0
12,747	Barton, Robert	2nd,	2 0 6	

Paid Deputy, £343 13 7: Commission, £16 19 9: Paid Rec. Gen.

£219 15 3 326 13 10

R. Gowan, Accountant.

£546 9 1